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Newtownabbey
BOROUGH COUNCIL

Planning Applications - Airport,
Antrim and Dunsilly DEAs

Planning Applications
The Planning Committee meets monthly to consider all non-delegated applications. The
Council's Scheme of Delegation is available at: www.anfrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk. Full
details of the following applications including plans are available to view via Public Access on
the NI Planning Portal hitps://www.nidirect.gov.uk/articles/finding-planning-application or at
the Council Planning Office. Telephone 0300 123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written
comments should be submitted within 14 days and should quote the application number.
Please note that all representations will be made available on Public Access.

APPLICATION NO

LA03/2022/0762/0

LA03/2022/0767/F

LA03/2022/0769/0

LA03/2022/0772/F
LA03/2022/0774/
LBC

LA03/2022/0777/F

LA03/2022/0778/F

LA03/2022/0779/F

LA03/2022/0781/F

LA03/2022/0782/F

LA03/2022/0783/F

LA03/2022/0785/F

LA03/2022/0786/F

LA03/2022/0787/F

LA03/2022/0788/F

Re-advertisement

LA03/2022/0611/F

LOCATION

Site 22m south of 41
Hydepark Road,
Grange of Mallusk,
Newtownabbey

16 Ballycraigy Road,
Antrim

Land between Roguery
Road and the River
Bann, north of Main
Street, Toome, access
from Roguery Road.

78 Parklands, Anfrim

Mill Manager's House,
30 Islandreagh Drive,
Dunadry, Antrim

Lands approx. 210m NW
of 33 Largy Road,
Crumlin

Lands approx. 30m west
of 61 Belfast Road, Nutts
Corner, Crumlin

89 Magheralane Road,
Randalstown, Antrim

Approx. 7m SW of 20
Kilmakee Road,
Templepatrick

Units 42-45 Castle Malll,
26 Market Square,
Antrim

44 Clonkeen Road,
Randalstown

2 Bridge End Road,
Templepatrick, Antrim

Mill Manager's Dwelling,
30 Islandreagh Drive,
Dunadry, Antrim

55-59 High Street, Antrim

Lands approx. 300m SW
of 30 Roguery Road,
Toome

Site 1, St Saviours Gate,

adj. fo and approx. 30m
SW of 1 Parkgate Road,
Parkgate, Ballyclare

PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)

Site for two storey dwelling

Extension, alferations and
refurbishment of existing factory

Site for new waterfront community
space, new marina, recreational
water sports facility, events space,
glamping pods and fishing facilities,
and associated infrastructure. Access
from Roguery Road

Two storey side extension

External repairs including replacement
roof and internal upgrades to Listed
(fire damaged) building

Dwelling and garage (Change of
house type to that previously
approved under T/2011/0503/RM)

Dwelling (change of house type from
that previously approved under
application reference
LA03/2019/0396/F)

Internal and external alterations
to dwelling

Dwelling and garage

Amalgamation of first floor retail areas
and change of use from retail storage
to Class 1 Retail

Single storey extension to dwelling
garage and internal alterations

Extension to dwelling

Refurbishment and use of building
as dwelling

Access ramp fo the rear of
the building

Two no. drive-thru restaurants (single
storey) including the provision and
reconfiguration of car parking,
provision of bin stores, height restrictor,
2 no. free standing order terminals and
all associated site works

Erection of a dwelling (Change of
house type design for site no.1 from
that previously approved under
planning permission ref:
LA03/2016/1081/F)




