

Planning Applications

The Planning Committee meets monthly to consider all non-delegated applications. The Council's Scheme of Delegation is available at: **www.antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk**. Full details of the following applications including plans are available to view via Public Access on the NI Planning Portal **https://www.nidirect.gov.uk/articles/finding-planning-application** or at the Council Planning Office. Telephone 0300 123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written comments should be submitted within 14 days and should quote the application number. Please note that all representations will be made available on Public Access.

APPLICATION NO	LOCATION	PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)
LA03/2022/0762/O	Site 22m south of 41 Hydepark Road, Grange of Mallusk, Newtownabbey	Site for two storey dwelling
LA03/2022/0767/F	16 Ballycraigy Road, Antrim	Extension, alterations and refurbishment of existing factory
LA03/2022/0769/O	Land between Roguery Road and the River Bann, north of Main Street, Toome, access from Roguery Road.	Site for new waterfront community space, new marina, recreational water sports facility, events space, glamping pods and fishing facilities, and associated infrastructure. Access from Roguery Road
LA03/2022/0772/F	78 Parklands, Antrim	Two storey side extension
LA03/2022/0774/ LBC	Mill Manager's House, 30 Islandreagh Drive, Dunadry, Antrim	External repairs including replacement roof and internal upgrades to Listed (fire damaged) building
LA03/2022/0777/F	Lands approx. 210m NW of 33 Largy Road, Crumlin	Dwelling and garage (Change of house type to that previously approved under T/2011/0503/RM)
LA03/2022/0778/F	Lands approx. 30m west of 61 Belfast Road, Nutts Corner, Crumlin	Dwelling (change of house type from that previously approved under application reference LA03/2019/0396/F)
LA03/2022/0779/F	89 Magheralane Road, Randalstown, Antrim	Internal and external alterations to dwelling
LA03/2022/0781/F	Approx. 7m SW of 20 Kilmakee Road, Templepatrick	Dwelling and garage
LA03/2022/0782/F	Units 42-45 Castle Mall, 26 Market Square, Antrim	Amalgamation of first floor retail areas and change of use from retail storage to Class 1 Retail
LA03/2022/0783/F	44 Clonkeen Road, Randalstown	Single storey extension to dwelling garage and internal alterations
LA03/2022/0785/F	2 Bridge End Road, Templepatrick, Antrim	Extension to dwelling
LA03/2022/0786/F	Mill Manager's Dwelling, 30 Islandreagh Drive, Dunadry, Antrim	Refurbishment and use of building as dwelling
LA03/2022/0787/F	55-59 High Street, Antrim	Access ramp to the rear of the building
LA03/2022/0788/F	Lands approx. 300m SW of 30 Roguery Road, Toome	Two no. drive-thru restaurants (single storey) including the provision and reconfiguration of car parking, provision of bin stores, height restrictor, 2 no. free standing order terminals and all associated site works
Re-advertisement LA03/2022/0611/F	Site 1, St Saviours Gate, adj. to and approx. 30m SW of 1 Parkgate Road, Parkgate, Ballyclare	Erection of a dwelling (Change of house type design for site no.1 from that previously approved under planning permission ref: LA03/2016/1081/F)